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ZAMANSIZ IZLER
BIRAKAN TASARIMLARIN BIR CizZzGisi VAR

THERE IS A LINE OF DESIGNS
THAT LEAVE TIMELESS TRACES

HER CizGi, BIR OYKUNUN BASLANGICI

HER DESEN, BIR DUYGUNUN iFADESI

USTALIKLA ISLENMIS, OZENLE TASARLANMIS BiR HIKAYE
KENDI iZiMizZi, BASKA HAYALLERLE BiR ARAYA GETIRiIYORUZ
VAR OLMANIN EN GUZEL YOLU, CIZGILERLE iZ BIRAKMAKTIR
ZAMANSIZ iZLER BIRAKAN TASARIMLARIN BiR CiZGIiSi VAR!

EVERY LINE IS THE BEGINNING OF A STORY

EVERY PATTERN IS THE EXPRESSION OF AN EMOTION

A STORY CAREFULLY CRAFTED WITH MASTERY, DESIGNED
WITH CARE WE BRING OUR OWN TRACE TOGETHER WITH
OTHER DREAMS THE MOST BEAUTIFUL WAY OF EXISTENCE
IS LEAVING TRACES WITH LINES DESIGNS THAT MAKE
ENDURING IMPRESSIONS HAVE AN AUTHENTIC LINE!




BIEN,YASAM ALANLARINI
DONUSTUREN BIR TASARIM
ANLAYISINI BENIMSER...

Biz, tasarimin sadece bir estetik meselesi olmadigina, ayni zamanda iglevsellik, iyilestirme ve erisilebilirlikle
biittinlesmesi gerektigine inaniyoruz. Tasarimi sahiplenmek, Bien icin sadece glizel seyler yaratmak degil,
her detayda islevsel bir yenilik sunmak demektir. Tasarim kultlrini donusttirmek ve ilerletmek adina,
Bien, herkesin hayatinda anlam yaratan, kolaylik ve konfor saglayan trlinler tasarlar.

Biz, ideal tasarimin; her zevke ve ihtiyaca ¢6ziim olabilmesini hedefleriz. Tasarimi her alanda iyilestirmek,
fonksiyonellestirmek ve herkese ulasilabilir kilmak igin Uretiriz.

Bu yolda, yenilikgi fikirlerimiz ve sinirlari asan tasarimlarimizla, yasam alanlarini daha yasanabilir,
daha estetik ve daha islevsel hale getirme misyonunu Ustleniyoruz. Bien olarak, tasarimin sadece
mekanlari degil, yasamlari da giizellestirdigine inaniyoruz.
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BIEN EMBRACES A DESIGN
APPROACH THAT TRANSFORMS
LIVING SPACES...

We believe that design is not only an aesthetic matter, but also should integrate with functionality, improvement,
and accessibility. For Bien, embracing design means more than just creating beautiful things. Instead, it means
providing functional innovation in every detail. In order to transform and advance design culture, Bien designs
products that create meaning in everyones life, providing ease and comfort.

We aim for the ideal design to be a solution for every taste and need. We produce to improve and functionalize
design in every area, making it accessible to everyone.

On this journey, with our innovative ideas and boundary-pushing designs, we undertake the mission to make

living spaces more livable, aesthetic, and functional. At Bien, we believe that design not only beautifies spaces
but also enhances lives.




S U
YASAMIN
TA KENDISI

Biz, suyun sadece bir kaynak olmadigini biliyoruz, ayni zamanda yasamin ta kendisi...
Surdurdlebilir bir gelecek inga etmek igin kararli bir sekilde ¢aligiyoruz... Su kaynaklarinin korunmasi

amaciyla fabrikalarimizdaki su aritma tesislerinde ginde yaklasik 35 bin metrekip suyu aritip tekrar dretim
proseslerinde kullaniyor, boylece yiizde %100 geri donusgim sagliyoruz.

GELECEK NESILLERE,
YASANABILIR BiR DUNYA iCIiN..

WATER:
THE VERY ESSENCE
OF LIFE

We know that water is not merely a resource but the very essence of life...

We are committed to working diligently to build a sustainable future... To preserve water resources,
we purify and reuse approximately 35,000 cubic meters of water per day in our water treatment
plants at our factories, ensuring 100% recycling.

FOR FUTURE GENERATIONS,
FOR A SUSTAINABLE WORLD...




bien

BIEN RUHU

Doga onunla ne kadar i birligi yapsaniz da bildigini okur. Oyunu kendi kurallarina gore
yazar ve onunla diledigi gibi oynar. Bien ruhunun 6zi de doganin bu ele avuca sigmayan,
sinirlandinlamayan, surekli kendini yenileyen ve hicbir standarda girmeyen glctine dayanir.
Bu ruh, bize sinirlarin ctesini gorme, i¢ glidulerimizle hareket etme ve bu anlayisla iretme
cesaretini verir.

Biz, konfor alaninin digina ¢ikma cesaretiyle hareket edebilen, doganin en gliglu
sembollerinden biriyle ayni ruhu tasiriz. Bu ylizden standartlarin yarattigi sinirlarda
degil, hayallerin genisleyebildigi 6lciide Uretim yapariz.

Bizim icin sadece gorunur olmak degil duyumsanabilmek esastir.

Bu yuizden her Bien ulastig kisinin ruhunda gergek anlamini kazanir.

Nature will have its own way, no matter how much you cooperate with it. It writes the game
according to its own rules and plays with it as it wishes. The essence of the Bien Spirit is based
on this elusive, unlimited, constantly self-renewing and non-standardized power of nature. This
spirit gives us the courage to see beyond borders, to act on our instincts and to produce with
this understanding.

We have the same spirit as one of the most powerful symbols of nature, which can act with the
courage to step out of its comfort zone. That's why we produce not within the limits created by
standards, but to the extent that dreams can expand.

For us, it is essential not only to be visible but also to be perceived.

Therefore, each Bien acquires its true meaning in the soul of the person it connects with.



bien

YILDA 52 MILYON m?NiN UZERINDE URETIM KAPASITESI ILE
TURKIYE'NIN EN BUYUK URETICi MARKALARINDAN BIRi..

TURKIYE’NIN EN BUYUK KAPASITELI DUVAR KAROSU URETICISI...

TURKIYE’DE DiJITAL TEKNOLOJi iLE URETILEN iLK DUVAR KAROSU URETICISi...

TASARIM VE URETIMDE EN YENiI TEKNOLOJILER...
ULUSLARARASI STANDARTLARDA URETIM SURECLERI...

ILKLERIN MARKAGSI...

ONE OF TURKEY'S LARGEST MANUFACTURER BRANDS WITH A
PRODUCTION CAPACITY OF OVER 52 MILLION m? PER YEAR...

TURKIYE'S LARGEST CAPACITY WALL TILE MANUFACTURER...
THE FIRST WALL TILE MANUFACTURER PRODUCED WITH DIGITAL
TECHNOLOGY IN TURKIYE INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES IN DESIGN AND
PRODUCTION...

PRODUCTION PROCESSES IN LINE WITH INTERNATIONAL
STANDARDS...

THE BRAND OF FIRSTS...

BIEN YAPI URUNLERI, 6 KITADA 95 ULKEYE IHRACAT YAPARAK
DUNYA SERAMIK PAZARININ ONDE GELEN KURULUSLARINDAN
BiRi HALINE GELMISTIR.

BIEN BUILDING PRODUCTS HAVE BECOME ONE OF THE PROMINENT
INSTITUTIONS IN THE WORLD CERAMIC MARKET BY EXPORTING TO
95 COUNTRIES ON 6 CONTINENTS,

DUNYA STANDARTLARINDA URETIM SURECLERI

WORLD-CLASS PRODUCTION PROCESSES

TURKIYE’NIN EN BUYUK KAPASITELi DUVAR KAROSU
URETICISI.

TURKIYE’S LARGEST-CAPACITY WALL TILE MANUFACTURER.
TURKIYE’DE DiJITAL TEKNOLOJi iLE URETILEN iLK DUVAR
KAROSU URETICIsi.

THE FIRST MANUFACTURER OF WALL TILES PRODUCED BY DIGITAL
TECHNOLOGY IN TURKIYE.

52.000.000m*> KARO URETIM KAPASITESI.

52.000.000 m* TILE PRODUCTION CAPACITY.

SERAMIK SAGLIK GERECLERI KAPASITESI 1.000.000 ADET.

CERAMIC SANITARY WARE CAPACITY 1S 1.000.000 PIECES.

ARMATUR 1.800.000 ADET.

FAUCETS 1.800.000 PIECES.

KLOZET KAPAGI 500.000 ADET.

TOILET SEAT COVER 500,000 PIECES.

ANKASTRE REZERVUAR 500.000 ADET.

CONCEALED CISTERN 500.000 PIECES.




ALFABETIK
INDEKS

len

ABELLA 79
ADELA 92
ADONIS AN
ALBA 258
ALBERO 205
ALEXIX 47
ALIN 93
ALYSSA 160
AMAZONITE 46
ANTI ASIT 182-183
ANTICATTO 241
ANTIQUE CARRARA 80-81
ARCH 49 -115
ARCIDES 142-143
ARISTO 48
ARNO 177
ASTORIA 94-95
ATELIER 229
AVANOS 184
BARBERA 161
BELGIUM STONE 162-163-267
BELITA 50-51
BELLATRIX 53
BENGAL 236-237
BERGAMA 244
BETON 141
BIANCA 52
BLACK ONYX 55
BLACK STAR 130-131
BOHO 145
BONA DEA 132-133
BOND 245
BOSCO 215
BRANO 246
BRAVAS 136
BRILLO 247
CADORE 207
CALACATTA MARMI 96
CAPPADOCIA 97
CASORIA 144
CASTA 190
CATALPA 206
CHAKRA 147
CHARLOTTE 54

CHESTER

164

CHESTER PATCHWORK 164

CLEOPATRA
CLINKER
CONCEPT
COUNTRY
CRAG

DARKNESS
DARWIN
DESTINY
DORA
DOVE

ELEGANZA
ETERNA

FAIR
FAMOUS
FENIX
FORTUNA
FRAXINUS
FREDDO
FRESNO

GAUDI

GEO WOOD
GOBLIN
GORDION
GRAND
GRASSLAND
GRETA

HAMPTON
HELEN

HELIOS
HERRINGWOOD
HIMALAYA
HOMEY

20-21
181
126-129
216

146

57
56
75
165
255

217
185

191
186-187
218
238
208

42

178

249
202
209
45-82
188-189
149

179

134-135
83
98-99
210
58-59
21

HORMIGON MOLDE 148

HYPNOS

IMPERIAL
IROKO

JOYA
JUNO

61

né
219

239
250-251

KALLOS
KAPTEYN
KARYA
KLEIN

LA VITA
LARIX

LAS PALMAS
LEXA

LIMRA
LOGS
LORETO
LUCA
LUSSO
LUZON

MADERO
MAGELLAN
MAGGEE
MAGNIFIQUE
MANHATTAN
MARINELA
MARMOL
MARVEL
MARVY
MAXI

M A
MILENARIO
MINIMO
MIRANDA
MIRKO
MODELLATO
MOOD

NAPOLI
NATURA WOOD
NEBBIOSO
NELIDA
NEROLI
NEVA
NEWPORT
NILE
NOMERLES
NORDEN
NUVOLA

137

151
198-199
220

100
201
138-139
84

150

221

166

76
22-23
60

212

167

v
24-25
266

62

101

102

103

18

43

222

242

63
104-105
243
252-253

78
223
26-27
85

19
28-29
154-155
64-65
224
106

OASIS 108-109
ODIN 86
OLBIA 66
OLIVIA 256-257
OLMO 225
ORFE 248
PALAZZO 67
PALMER 203
PAMFILYA 152 -153
PARIS 107
PARISIAN 87
PAROS 180
PASTEL 259
PERA 192
PETRA 88
PICASSO 230
PIEGATO 68
QUARK 156-157
QUARTZ 168 - 268 - 269
RIVA 121
ROCK CANDY 159
ROOT 30-31
RUSTIC ART 34-35
SAKURA 204
SALAMANCA 226
SALT CAVE 69
SALUS 158
SANTE 110-111
SAVOY 200
SEMPRE 169
SEMPRE JUNIOR  170-17
SILVA 196
SLANA 32-33
STACY 213
STAR 260
STAR LINE 12
STATUARIO GOYA 36-89
STRATO 37
STUART 214
SUPER 240
SWAN 70

TEADORA
TERRA
TIANA
TIFFANY
TIGER
TSUGA
TUANA
TURIN
TWILLIGHT
TWIST

URBAN

VALDEZ
VALOR
VEGA
VERONA
VERSAILLES
VESTA
VIGO
VIOLETA
VOID

WALTER
WHISPER
WHITE STAR
WILBUR

YOGA WOOD

ZENITH
ZIGANA

172-173
193

90

261

71

227

174

44
234-235
263

175

38-39
13

72
120
40-41
254
14
176
140

122-123
262
130-131
73

228

74
231



TUR

INDEKS I

CONCEPT
INDEX

Ien

MERMER

MARBLE

ABELLA 79
ADELA 92
ADONIS Ell
ALEXIX 47
ALIN 93
AMAZONITE 46
ANTIQUE CARRARA 80
ARCH 49-115
ARISTO 48
ASTORIA 94
BELITA 50
BELLATRIX 53
BIANCA 52
BLACK ONYX 55
CALACATTA MARMI 96
CAPPADOCIA 97
CHARLOTTE 54
CLEOPATRA 20
DARKNESS 57
DARWIN 56
DESTINY 75
FREDDO 42
GORDION 45-82
HELEN 83
HELIOS 98
HIMALAYA 58
HYPNOS 61
IMPERIAL 16
LA VITA 100
LEXA 84
LUCA 76
LUSSO 22
LUZON 60
MAGGEE 17
MAGNIFIQUE 24
MARINELA 62
MARMOL 101
MARVEL 102
MARVY 103

MAXI

MITA
MIRANDA
MIRKO
NAPOLI
NEBBIOSO
NELIDA
NEROLI
NEVA
NEWPORT
NOMERLES
NUVOLA
OASIS
ODIN
OLBIA
PALAZZO
PARIS
PARISITAN
PETRA
PIEGATO
RIVA
ROOT
RUSTIC ART
SALT CAVE
SANTE
SLANA
STAR LINE

STATUARIO GOYA

STRATO
SWAN
TIANA
TIGER
TURIN
VALDEZ
VALOR
VEGA
VERONA
VERSAILLES
VIGO
WALTER
WILBUR
ZENITH

18
43
63
104
78
26
85

19
28
64
106
108
86
66
67
107
87
88
68
121
30
34
69
10
32
12

36-89

37
70
920
Y
44
38
13
72
120
40
14
122
73
74

TAS / BETON
STONE / CONCRETE

ALYSSA
ANTI ASIT
ARCIDES
ARNO
AVANOS
BARBERA
BELGIUM STONE
BETON
BOHO
BONA DEA
BRAVAS
CASORIA
CASTA
CHAKRA
CHESTER

CHESTER PATCHWORK

CLINKER
CONCEPT
CRAG

DORA
ETERNA

FAIR
FAMOUS
FRESNO
GRAND
GRASSLAND
GRETA
HAMPTON
HORMIGON MOLDE
KALLOS
KAPTEYN

LAS PALMAS
LIMRA
LORETO
MAGELLAN
NILE
PAMFILYA
PAROS

PERA

QUARK
QUARTZ
ROCK CANDY

160
182
142
177
184
161
162
141
145
132
136
144
190
147
164
164
181
126-128
146
165
185
191
186
178
188
149
179
134
148
137
151
138
150
166
167
154
152
180
192
156
168
159

SALUS 158
SEMPRE 169
SEMPRE JUNIOR 170
TEADORA 172
TERRA 193
TUANA 174
URBAN 175
VIOLETA 176
VOID 140
WHITE&BLACK STAR 130
AHSAP

WooD

ALBERO 205
ATELIER 229
BOSCO 215
CADORE 207
CATALPA 206
COUNTRY 216
ELEGANZA 217
FENIX 218
FRAXINUS 208
GEO WOOD 202
GOBLIN 209
HERRINGWOOD 210
HOMEY 21
IROKO 219
KARYA 198-199
KLEIN 220
LARIX 201
LOGS 221
MADERO 212
MILENARIO 222
NATURA WOOD 223
NORDEN 24
OLMO 225
PALMER 203
PICASSO 230
SAKURA 204
SALAMANCA 226
SAVOY 200
SILVA 196
STACY 213

STUART 214
TSUGA 227
YOGA WOOD 228
ZIGANA 231
MiKS

MIX

ALBA 258
ANTICATTO 241
BENGAL 236- 237
BERGAMA 244
BOND 245
BRANO 246
BRILLO 247
DOVE 255
FORTUNA 238
GAUDI 249
JOYA 239
JUNO 250
MINIMO 242
MODELLATO 243
MO OD 252
OLIVIA 256
ORFE 248
PASTEL 259
STAR 260
SUPER 240
TIFFANY 261
TWILLIGHT 234-235
TWIST 263
VESTA 254
WHISPER 262
20MM

20MM

BELGIUM STONE 267
MANHATTAN 266
QUARZT 268- 269



EBAT

INDEKS I

SIZE
INDEX

TEKNiK PORSELEN
KAROLARI

TECHNICAL PORCELAIN TILES

120x180

BLACK STAR 130-131
CLEOPATRA 20-21
CONCEPT 126-129
LUSSO 22-23
MAGNIFIQUE 24-25
NEBBIOSO 26-27
NEWPORT 28-29
ROOT 30-31
RUSTIC ART 34-35
SLANA 32-33
STATUARIO GOYA 36 -89
STRATO 37
TWILLIGHT 234-235
VALDEZ 38-39
VERSAILLES 40-41
WHITE STAR 130-131
100x100

BONA DEA 132-133
BRAVAS 136
FREDDO 42
GORDION 45 -82
HAMPTON 134-135
KALLOS 137
LAS PALMAS 138-139
MI1A 43
NEWPORT 28-29
ROOT 30-31
SILVA 196
STATUARIO GOYA 36 -89
TURIN 44
VOID 140
80x80

ARISTO 48
KARYA 198-199
SAVOY 200
45x90x2 - 60x60x2

BELGIUM STONE 162-163 - 267
MANHATTAN 266
NATURA WOOD 223
QUARTZ 168 - 268 - 269

60x120

30x120 BASAMAKLAR STEPS

ALEXIX
AMAZONITE
ARCH
ARCIDES
ARISTO
BELITA
BELLATRIX
BENGAL
BETON
BIANCA
BLACK ONYX
BLACK STAR
BOHO

BONA DEA
CASORIA
CHAKRA
CHARLOTTE
CLEOPATRA
CONCEPT
CRAG
DARKNESS
DARWIN
FORTUNA
GRASSLAND
HAMPTON
HIMALAYA
HORMIGON MOLDE
HYPNOS
JOYA
KAPTEYN
LARIX

LAS PALMAS
LIMRA
LUZON
MAGNIFIQUE
MARINELA
MIA
MIRANDA
NEWPORT
NILE
NOMERLES
OLBIA
PALAZZO
PAMFILYA
PIEGATO
QUARK
ROCK CANDY
ROOT

SALT CAVE
SALUS
SLANA
STATUARIO GOYA
STRATO
SUPER
SWAN

TIGER

47
46
49-115
142-143
48
50-51
53
236-237
141

52

55
130-131
145
132-133
144
147
54
20-21
126-129
146
57

56
238
149
134-135
58-59
148

61
239
151
201
138-139
150
60
24-25
62

43

63
28-29
154-155
64-65
66

67
152 - 153
68
156-157
159
30-31
69
158
32-33
36-89
37
240
70

7

TURIN 44
VALDEZ 38-39
VEGA 72
WHITE STAR 130-131
WILBUR 73
ZENITH 74
60x60 - 61x61 - 30x60

ABELLA 79
ALBERO 205
ALYSSA 160
ANTICATTO 241
ANTIQUE CARRARA 80-81
ARCH 49 -115
ARCIDES 142-143
AVANOS 184
BARBERA 161
BELGIUM STONE 162-163 - 267
BENGAL 236-237
BERGAMA 244
BETON 141
BLACK STAR 130-131
BONA DEA 132-133
BOND 245
BRANO 246
BRILLO 247
CHESTER 164
CLINKER 181
CONCEPT 126-129
DESTINY 75
DORA 165
DOVE 255
FAMOUS 186-187
GEO WOOD 202
GRAND 188-189
GRASSLAND 149
HAMPTON 134-135
HELEN 83
HORMIGON MOLDE 148
HYPNOS 61
IMPERIAL 16
LEXA 84
LIMRA 150
LORETO 166
LUCA 76
MAGELLAN 167
MAGGEE 17
MAGNIFIQUE 24-25
MAXI n8
NELIDA 85
NEROLI 77
NEVA 19
NILE 154-155
ODIN 86
OLBIA 66
OLIVIA 256-257
ORFE 248
PALMER 203

PAMFILYA 152 -153
PARISIAN 87
PAROS 180
PETRA 88
QUARTZ 168 - 268 - 269
RIVA 121
SAKURA 204
SEMPRE 169
SEMPRE JUNIOR 170171
STATUARIO GOYA 36-89
SUPER 240
TEADORA 172-173
TIANA 90
TUANA 174
URBAN 175
VERONA 120
VIOLETA 176
WALTER 122-123
WHITE STAR 130-131
PORSELEN KAROLARI
PORCELAIN TILES

50x50

ARNO 177
CADORE 206
CATALPA 206
CHESTER 164
CHESTER PATCHWORK 164
FRAXINUS 208
FRESNO 178
GOBLIN 209
GRETA 179
HERRINGWOOD 210
HOMEY 211
MADERO 212
MINIMO 242
MODELLATO 243
NAPOLI 78
STACY 213
STUART 214
20x120

BOSCO 215
COUNTRY 216
ELEGANZA 217
FENIX 218
IROKO 219
KLEIN 220
LOGS 221
MILENARIO 222
NATURA WOOD 223
NORDEN 224
OLMO 225
SALAMANCA 226
TSUGA 227
YOGA WOOD 228
15x60

ATELIER 229
PICASSO 230
ZIGANA 231

DUVAR VE YER KAROLARI
WALL AND FLOOR TILES

40x120

ABELLA 79
ANTIQUE CARRARA 80-81
AVANOS 184
BERGAMA 244
BOND 245
BRANO 246
BRILLO 247
ETERNA 185
FAMOUS 186-187
GORDION 45 - 82
GRAND 188-189
HELEN 83
LEXA 84
NELIDA 85
ODIN 86
ORFE 248
PARISIAN 87
PETRA 88
STATUARIO GOYA 36-89
TIANA 920
30x90 - 45x45

ADELA 92
ADONIS el
ALIN 93
ASTORIA 94-95
BENGAL 236-237
BRANO 246
BRILLO 247
CALACATTA MARMI 96
CAPPADOCIA 97
CASTA 190
DOVE 255
FAIR 191
FAMOUS 186-187
GAUDI 249
HELIOS 98-99
JUNO 250-251
LA VITA 100
MARMOL 101
MARVEL 102
MARVY 103
MIRKO 104-105
MO OD 252-253
NUVOLA 106
OASIS 108-109
PARIS 107
PERA 192
SANTE 10-1M
STAR LINE 12
TERRA 193
VALOR 13
VESTA 254
VIGO 14

30x60 - 40x40

ABELLA 79
ARCH 49-115
BRANO 246
BRILLO 247
DOVE 255
GRASSLAND 149
IMPERIAL 116
MAGGEE 17
MAXI 118
NEVA 19
OLIVIA 256-257
PAROS 180
RIVA 121
VERONA 120
WALTER 122-123
33x33 - 19,7x19,7

ALBA 258
ANTI ASIT 182-183
PASTEL 259
SEMPRE JUNIOR 170-171
STAR 260
TIFFANY 261
WHISPER 262
14,2x16,4-30x40

TWIST 263
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Standartlarin yarattig sinirlarda degil,
hayallerin genisleyebildigi olgtide yasam

alanlarini zenginlestiren cesur dokunuslar...

Mermerin zamansiz siklig), alisilagelmisin
gok otesinde tasarimlarla bulusuyor...

Sanat eserine donusen desenler, kars!
konulamaz bir ¢ekicilik vadediyor...

Bold touches that enrich living spaces
where dreams can expand, beyond the
confines of standards...

Marble's timeless elegance meets designs

that go far beyond the ordinary...

Patterns transformed into art promise an
irresistible allure...




CLEOPATRA

120x180 cm TP FL R V' MOHS 5,5
48x71”

60x120 cm TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5
24x48”
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120x180 cm




MAGNIFIQUE
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BOOKMATCH TP FL R V2 MOHS 5,5

120x180 cm

48x71”

TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5

TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5

60x120 cm
24x48”

TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5

60x60 cm
24x24”

25

24



NEBBIOSO

120x180 cm TP FL R V2 MOHS 5,5
48x71”




NEWPORT

120x180 cm TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5
48x71”

100x100 cm TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5
40x40”

60x120 cm TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5
24x48”




Root crema renginin sadece 60x120 ebati bulunmaktadr.
The root crema color has only a size of 60x120.

SILVER

120x180 cm
48x71"

100x100 cm
40x40”

60x120 cm
24x48”

TP FL R Vv

TP FL R V?

ASH TP FL R V?
TP FL R Vv

MOHS 5,5

MOHS 5,5

MOHS 5,5
MOHS 5,5




G T Ty ~
BUBKLE OF F-PLIAMEES. 5

o

120x180 cm TP FL R V? MOHS 5,5

48x71” \
60x120 cm TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5

24x48”



ART GALLERY
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STATUARIO GOYA IN STRATO

120x180 cm R V3 MOHS 5,5
48x71” TP MR V: &

100x100 cm R V* MOHS 5,5
40x40”

60x120 cm R V2 MOHS 5,5
24x48” TP MRV

61x61 cm G V* MOHS 5,5
24x24” VMYV

60x60 cm R V4 MOHS 5,5 e ' Ay - : : i = g 1 - 120x180 cm TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5
24x24” TP MRV g B e o ; * i = | 48x71”

30x60 cm R V* MOHS 5,5 =g P 5 - ; ; z x - 60x120 cm TP FL R V® MOHS 5,5
12:24” b e - i % 2 ; 9 ’ | 24x48”




120x180 cm TP FL R V2 MOHS 5,5
48x71”

60x120 cm TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5
24x48”




VERSAILLES

120x180 cm TP FL R V2 MOHS 5,5
48x71”

40

41



FREDDO

100x100 cm TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5
40x40”
100x100 cm TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5 60x120 cm TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5
40x40” 24x48”

42 43



GORDION

BONE

o
TR
| P
1
"‘—'1
L 4§
= - %2 ||
B FIH 1
GRi MID GREY
100x100 cm TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5
40x40”
60x120 cm TP FL R V: MOHS 6 100x100 cm TP M R V?
24x48” 40x40”

44 45



AMAZON

60x120 cm
24x48”

TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5

46

o

=

FIME WIRES

1

60x120 cm
24x48”

ALEXIX

TP FL R V? MOHS 5,5

47



ARISTO

GRi GREY

VIiZON MINK

80x80 cm TP M RV
31x31”
60x120 cm TP FL R V2 MOHS 5,5
24x48”

48

ARCH

ACIK GRi LIGHT GREY

GRi GREY

60x120 cm TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5

24x48”

60x60 cm LGREY ¥ GR V: &

24x24” GREY ¥ GR V: =
49



BELITA

60x120 cm TP FL R V3 MOHS 5,5
24x48”




BIANCA

\

—

i
g

TR Y

S —

r

S
SR
L KT, R e

60x120 cm TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5
24x48”

52

ikl

: b R
e

\

5 L%
Wk

S s (| Y
1

| ——

s

60x120 cm
24x48”

BELLATRIX

TP FL R V2 MOHS 5,5

53



CHARLOTTE BLACK ONYX

60x120 cm TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5
24x48”

60x120 cm TP FL R V? MOHS 5,5
24x48”

54 55



DARWIN DARKNESS

GRi GREY VIiZON MINK
I I ."'\.
1
TAUPE ANTRASIT ANTHRACITE
60x120 cm TP FL R V: MOHS5 60x120 cm TP FL R V* MOHS5,5
24x48” 24x48”

56 57



HIMALAYA

TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5




LUZON

60x120 cm TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5
24x48”

60x120 cm TPSLRV: = 60x60 cm TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5
24x48” 24x24”

60 61



MARINELA

MTRANDA

\VAVAY

60x120 cm TP FL R V* MOHS5,5 = % ¥ ci TP FL R V2 MOHS 5,5
24x48” J



NOMERLES

BEYAZ WHITE GRi GREY

VIiZON MINK ANTRASIT ANTHRACITE

60x120 cm ANTRASIT TP FL M R V2 MOHS 5,
24x48” TP SL M R V* MOHS5,
TP M R V¢ MOHSS,

ViZON/MINK TP FL M R V* MOHS 5,5

65



OLBIA

GRi GREY

60x120 cm TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5
24x48”

60x60 cm TP FL R V® MOHS 5,5
24x24”

66

PALAZZO

IVORY

GRi GREY

60x120 cm GRIi GREY TP FL R V2 MOHS 5,5
24x48” TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5

67



PIEGATO SALT CAVE

ALMOND

TP FL R V3 MOHS 5,5 4 60x120 cm ICE
4 24x48”




SWAN

60x120 cm
24x48”

TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5

60x120 cm
24x48”

SIYAH BLACK

Ii: ' \ .‘%"i

l'I
I.'
-
: 4
.l
LT I_|.|i'
e
L iy 1 i
LR i
e e ‘-_u i
F g ] - il

TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5

V4



VEGA

WILBUR

LATTE

T
e oL
v T
-

60x120 cm TP MR V2 S
24x48”

60x120 cm TP FL R V? MOHS 5,5
24x48”

72 73



ZENITH

60x120 cm
24x48”

TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5

60x60 cm
24x24”

TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5

30x60 cm
12x24”

TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5

74

DESTINY

BEYAZ WHITE

60x60 cm ¥ GRV: S
24x24” VMRV S
61x61 cm ¥ GV
24x24”

75



NEROLI

AGIK GRi LIGHT GREY

TP MRV =




NAPOLI

FiLDiSi IVORY

40x120 cm
16x48”

60x60 cm
24x24”

DEKOFON DECOFON

TP M R V3




ANTIQUE CARRARA

DEKOFON DECOFON

POLYGON DEKOR DECOR DEKOR DECOR

40x120 cm
16x48”

60x60 cm
24x24”

61x61 cm
24x24”

81



TAUPE

40x120 cm
16x48”

100x100 cm
40x40”

BEYAZ WHITE

GORDION

BEYAZ DEKOFON
WHITE DECOFON

DARK GREY

¥ MRV

TP M R V?

-~

by

HELEN

BONE BONE DEKOFON
DECOFON
N
b,
.Hl'\.
TAUPE TAUPE DEKOFON
DECOFON

.lr rgl'a".......

i i
£ R

)

40x120 cm
16x48”

60x60 cm TAUPE
24x24”



NELIDA




|
1
1
| L !
W

: all
— - Iji_ul

DEKOFON DECOFON

40x120 cm
16x48”

61x61 cm
24x24”

& i | f \
i | .
a4 18 p <

PARISIAN

BEYAZ WHITE BEYAZ DEKOFON
WHITE DECOFON

BEYAZ FiLE DEKOR BEYAZ GEO DEKOR
WHITE MESHED DECOR WHITE GEO DECOR

SRV
40x120 cm ¥ SRV
16x48” ¥ SRV

60x60 cm TP M RV
24x24”



STATUARIO GOYA

DEKOFON DECOFON

DEKOFON DECOFON

k

A

40x120 cm 40x120 cm TP FL SL R V2 MOHS 5,5
16x48” T 16x48” TP M R V2
61x61 cm 60x60 cm TP FL R V2 MOHS 5,5
24x24" 24x24” TP G R V2
60x60 cm i 61x61 cm ¥ G V3 MOHS 5,5
24x24” 24x24” FMV




TIANA ADONIS

BEYAZ WHITE DECOFON DECOFON BEYAZ WHITE

BEYAZ DEKOFON
WHITE DECOFON

ANTRASIT ANTHRACITE

40x120 cm ¥ GR V? 30x90 cm ¥ SRV
16x48” 12x36”
60x60 cm BEYAZ WHITE TP M RV 45x45 cm S MRV S
24x24” 18x18”

90 91



ADELA

BEYAZ WHITE BEYAZ DEKOFON GRi GREY
WHITE DECOFON

GREY DEKOFON ANTRASIT ANTRASIT DEKOFON
DECOFON ANTHRACITE ANTHRACITE DECOFON

30x90 cm
12x36”

45x45 cm GRi / BEYAZ
18x18”

30x90 cm
12x36”

45x45 cm
18x18”

DEKOFON
DECOFON



ASTORIA ,_.-f’-’?

CREMA CREMA DEKOFON CREMA DEKOR TURKUAZ TURKUAZ DEKOFON TURKUAZ DEKOR
DECOFON DECOR TURQUOISE TURQUOISE DECOFON TURQUOISE DECOR

ke

= i T S

o
B ey

Jf;ﬂéiJi—flﬁﬂiuﬂ .

SR

GRi GREY GRi DEKOFON GRi DEKOR KAHVE DEKOFON KAHVE DEKOR g
GREY DECOFON GREY DECOR BROWN DECOFON BROWN DECOR .
; R iy |
L F!~! O A "‘HJ.
i iy i e
.l'.:'ll| = r:l 3
e & il
& ﬁ ol | -3
B it |, :
[ T |
tﬁt 'h -b
e |

l;J‘ ] - A
7 T Ny
oy S «l’? s |

'
i

30x90 cm ¥ GR YV
12x36”

45x45 cm CREMA § GR V3 =
18x18” S GRV: =

94 95



CALACATTA MARMI CAPPADOCIA

MARMI DEKOR SAND SAND DEKOFON

DECOR DECOFON
MARMI GLOSSY DEKOFON GRi GREY GREY DEKOFON
DECOFON DECOFON

30x90 cm YGRV ! 30x90 cm Y MRV
12x36” 4 MRV | § 1 12x36”

|
45x45 cm Tt MRV = II ] 45x45 cm GREY ¥ M R V¢ =
18x18” | 18x18” SAND ¢ M R V* S

Bu seri 30x90 ebath iriinleri mat ve parlak olarak tretilmektedir.
This series is produced both of matt and glossy in 30x90 sizes.

96 97






LA VITA

BEYAZ WHITE SIYAH BLACK

30x90 cm ¥ GR YV

100

i

’ ”
%
-
£

'i

X
é
-y
2
Jy
o
-

r 4
b
4

b L) Vi b
¢
215
Y,
a4,
o

g7
5
N
g
\

»

b

w7 ) PRL)

4

OLDLACE

SHADOW

MARMOL

OLDLACE DEKOFON OLDLACE DEKOR
DECOFON DECOR

SHADOW DEKOFON SHADOW DEKOR

30x90 cm YGRV:
12x36”
45x45 cm SGRV: =
18x18

101



MARVEL MARVY

LATTE LATTE DEKOFON GRi GREY
DECOFON
CARAMEL CARAMEL DEKOFON  BITTER DEKOFON DEKOR
DECOFON DECOFON DECOR
a_—
11k - 1)
DT e AL L B
i !
.
h ql i
fs VN s ]
30x90 cm $GRV 30x90 cm ¥ GRV
12x36” 12x36” ¥ MRV
45x45 cm LATTE YGRV: = 45x45 cm Tt MRV =
18x18” i

102 103
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NUVOLA

BEYAZ WHITE BEYAZ DEKOFON
WHITE DECOFON

BEYAZ DEKOR BEYAZ POLYGON DEKOR
WHITE DECOR WHITE POLYGON DECOR

30x90 cm ¥ MRV
12x36”
45x45 cm S MRV S
18x18”

106

PARIS

BEYAZ WHITE WHITE DEKOFON
DECOFON
BLACK BLACK DEKOFON
DECOFON
30x90 cm $4GRV:
12x36”
45x45 cm R GRV: =
18x18”
107



OASIS

MURDUM DAMSON MURDUM DEKOR MURDUM DEKOFON
DECOR DECOFON

YESiL GREEN YESiL DEKOR

YESiL DEKOFON
GREEN DECOR

GREEN DECOFON

LiLA LILAC LiLA DEKOR
DECOR

LiLA DEKOFON
LILAC DECOFON

LI
<s

tG
YESIL ¢ G 8

(N0




S AN

BEYAZ WHITE WHITE DEKOR HONEY DEKOR AQUA DEKOFON AQUA DEKOR
DECOR DECOR DECOFON DECOR

TURQUIOSE TURQUIOSE DEKOR SMOKE DEKOFON SMOKE DEKOR
DECOR DECOFON DECOR

b

-+

578

ST,

P
xr

30x90 cm
12x36”

45x45 cm WHITE, AQUA, SMOKE
18x18”




STAR LINE

DEKOFON
DECOFON

30x90 cm ¥ GR V?
12x36”
45x45 cm S GRV: =
18x18”

112

VALOR

BEYAZ WHITE WHITE DEKOFON
DECOFON

SIYAH BLACK BLACK DEKOFON
DECOFON
30x90 cm ¥ GRV:
12x36”
45x45 cm WHITE S GRV: =
18x18”
13



VI1GO

BEYAZ WHITE

BEYAZ DEKOFON
WHITE DECOFON

30x90 cm
12x36”

BEYAZ DEKOFON ¥ G R V3
WHITE DECOFON § G R V2

45x45 cm
18x18”

S GRV: S

114

ARCH

L. GREY GREY

MIX DEKOR GREY DECOFON

30x60 cm dGv:
12x24”
40x40 cm T MV S
16x16”

15



|MPERIAL MAGGEE

BEYAZ WHITE BEYAZ DEKOFON BEYAZ DEKOR

BEYAZ WHITE
WHITE DECOFON WHITE DECOR

GRi GREY GRi DEKOFON GRi DEKOR BEYAZ DEKOFON
GREY DECOFON GREY DECOR

WHITE DECOFON

30x60 cm ¥ G Vv

12x24”

40x40 cm $GR = 30x60 cm yGv:
16x16” 'G = 12x24”

16

17



M A X |

BEYAZ WHITE

BEYAZ DEKOFON
WHITE DECOFON

BEYAZ PLATIN DEKOR
WHITE PLATINIUM DECOR

30x60 cm ¥ GV
12x24”

61x61 cm FGV: =
24x24” F MV =
60x60 cm ¥$GRV: S
24x24” ¥ MRV S
40x40 cm T MV:S
16x16”

118

N EVA

DEKOFON
DECOFON

30x60 cm ¥ GV
12x24”
40x40 cm T MV S
16x16”

19



VERONA

30x60 cm
12x24”

¥ GRYV:

120

DEKOFON
DECOFON

30x60 cm ¥ GV
12x24”
40x40 cm Tt MV
16x16”

121
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Tag ve betonunun orijinal ve essiz aheng,
cesur ruhlari yansitan yasam alanlarinda bir
araya geliyor...

Doganin bize sundugu malzemelerin goz
alici ve zarif sekilde yorumlanmasiyla hayat
bulan bu gorunum, yasam alanlarina ozgun
bir siklik ve zarafet katiyor-...

The original and unique harmony of stone
and concrete converges in |iving spaces
reflecting bold spirits...

This look, born from the dazzling and
graceful interpretation of materials provid+
ed by nature, adds a distinctive elegance
and sophistication to living spaces...

bien




CONCEPT

BEYAZ WHITE BEJ BEIGE

AGIK GRi LIGHT GREY GRIi GREY

61x61 cm TP FL V2 MOHS 5,5
120x180 cm TP FL R V2 MOHS 5,5 24x24” TP M V2 =
48x71” TP SLR VZ = B

TP MRV = 60x60 cm TP FL R V2 MOHS 5,5
24x24” TP MRV =

60x120 cm TP FL R V2 MOHS 5,5
24x48” TP SL R V2 30x60 cm TP FL R V2 MOHS 5,5

TP M R V? 12x24” TP MR V2 =

Bu uriinde farkli yizeyler cahgilmigtir.

126



CONCEPT

VIiZON MINK

SIYAH BLACK
120x180 cm TP FL R V2 MOHS 5,5
48x71” TP SLR VZ =
TP MRV =
60x120 cm TP FL R V2 MOHS 5,5
24x48” TP SL R V2
TP M R V2
128

TAUPE

ANTRASIT ANTHRACITE

61x61 cm TP FL V2 MOHS 5,5
24x24” TP M V2 =
60x60 cm TP FL R V2 MOHS 5,5
24x24” TP MR V2 =
30x60 cm TP FL R V2 MOHS 5,5
12x24” TP MR V2 =

129



WHITE&BLACK STAR

BEYAZ WHITE SiYAH BLACK

"'\.\‘H:-{I

1&‘.1_-&—

120x180 cm TP SLR V' =
48x71”
60x120 cm TPSLR V' =
24x48”
60x60 cm TP SLRV' =
24x24”

130 131



g
BONA DEA "‘*.L

¥

BIANCO IVORY AGIK GRI LIGHT GREY e 'ﬂ

KOYU GRi DARK GREY

100x100 cm
40x40”

60x120 cm
24x48”

60x60 cm TP SL R M V2 <
24x24”

61x61 cm TP SL M V2 S
24x24”

30x60 cm TP SL M V2 ¢
12x24”




HAMPTON

BIANCO LATTE GRIGIO

AGIK GRi LIGHT GREY ANTRASIT ANTHRACITE

j"“m&.ﬂﬂ i e = A AT e

P =

EE et e
r ol T e I
: ‘J«#‘i":’!?g
"":3:;-,‘:1’_ e [ AN D

100x100 cm TP M R V3 S
40x40”

60x120 cm
24x48”

60x60 cm TP M R V2
24x24”

30x60 cm TP MR V2 =
12x24”




BRAVAS . N NG B e KALLOS

GRi GREY . T ! g = ] GRi GREY
'] i e T

NATUREL GREY

100100 cm T 100100 cm
40x40” 40x40”




LAS PALMAS

BEJ BEIGE

100x100 cm TP M R V3 <
40x40” TP SLR V: =

60x120 cm TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5
24x48” TP SLR V: =




BONE GREJ BIANCO GRi GREY

GRi GREY FUME SMOKED

ANTRASIT ANTHRACITE

60x120 cm TP SLR V: &
24x48”

120x180 cm TP SLR V: = 60x60 cm TP SLR V: &
48x71” TP MRV = 24x24”

100x100 cm TP SLR V: = 30x60 cm TP SLR V: &
40x40” TP MRV = 12x24”

140 141



ARCIDES

BONE SMOKE

III [

|
GRi GREY ANTRASIT ANTHRACITE ' |
|

,t |

[

60x120 cm
24x48”

60x60 cm
24x24”

61x61 cm
24x24”

30x60 cm
12x24”




CASORIA BOHO

GRIGIO ACIK GRi LIGHT GREY

KOYU GRi DARK GREY

60x120 cm TP MR V: &
24x48”

60x120 cm TP M
24x48” TP M

V2
V2

E ]
(O

144 145



CHAKRA

CRAG

IVORY MOCHA

GRi GREY ANTRASIT ANTHRACITE DEKOFON DECOFON

60x120 cm TP MR V?
24x48”

60x120 cm IVORY TP M R V2
24x48” TP M R V?

v

146 147



HORMIGON MOLDE

60x120 cm TP MRV =
24x48”

60x60 cm TP MRV S
24x24”

148
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GRASSLAND

GREEN

BLUE

60x120 cm TP MRV &
24x48”
60x60 cm TP MRV &
24x24”
30x60 cm TP MR V: &
12x24”

149



LIMRA

KAPTEYN

GRi GREY

BEJ BEIGE

60x120 cm TP MRV =

24x48”

60x60 cm TP MRV S 60x120 cm TP MRV =
24x24” 24x48”

150 151



PAMFEFILYA

AGIK GRi LIGHT GREY GRi GREY

ANTRASIT ANTHRACITE

60x120 cm TP MR V2 S
24x48”

60x60 cm TP V2 =
24x24”




NILE

AGIK GRi LIGHT GREY BONE

GRi GREY ANTRASIT ANTHRACITE

60x120 cm ¥ SLRVZ S

24x48”

60x60 cm ¥SLRV:Z s

24x24” ¥V MR V2 =

61x61 cm FM V=

24x24” -
30x60 cm VMV

12x24”

154 155



e

GRi GREY

ANTRASIT ANTHRACITE

60x120 cm
24x48”




Wbt I

SALUS ROCK CANDY

GRi GREY

ANTRASIT ANTHRACITE

60x120 cm TP MRV =
24x48”

60x120 cm TP MR V: &
24x48”

158 159



ALYSSA BARBERA

BONE

GRi GREY

ANTRASIT ANTHRACITE

60x60 cm TP MR V: =
24x24”

60x60 cm $ MRV =
24x24”

160 161



BELGIUM STONE

ACIK GRi LIGHT GREY

GRIi GREY

SIYAH BLACK
]
i
i
60x60 cm TP MRV =
24x24”
30x60 cm TPMRV: =
12x24”

162 163



CHESTER

BEJ BEIGE

ANTRASIT ANTHRACITE

PATCHWORK MIX

61x61 cm BEJ BEIGE, GRi GREY
24x24”

50x50 cm
20x20”

GRi GREY

KAHVE BROWN

!:.E'n'r

PATCHWORK BEJ




MAGELLAN

LORETO

BONE

GRIi GREY

ANTRASIT ANTHRACITE

i
i

- e ST

=5 .ﬁf,ﬁ

e

61x61 cm TPMV & 61x61 cm FMV e
24x24” 24x24"
60x60 cm TPMRV = 60x60 cm FMRV: S
24x24” 24x24"

166 167



QUARTZ

BEJ BEIGE

GRIi GREY

ANTRASIT ANTHRACITE

60x60 cm TP MR V2 =
24x24”
30x60 cm TP MR V2 =
12x24”

168

L E =

o R et PSP I

SEMPRE

BIANCA ROSA

GRIGIO NERO

61x61 cm MV =
24x24”
60x60 cm F$ MRV =
24x24”

169



SEMPRE JUNIOR

BIANCA ROSA

GRIGIO 1]:{e]
- i
i & .
» L
- ] .
wd .
. y
w
& L
3
L r
s
a
' - u
s » 0
T R
[ =
61x61 cm MV
24x24”
60x60 cm VMRV =
24x24”
19,7x19,7 cm S MR V2=
8x8”

170
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TEADORA

BEYAZ WHITE ACIK GRi LIGHT GREY

KOYU GRi DARK GREY

|
i LI"-*.-':--‘--*':| f

60x60 cm TPMR VS
24x24”




i

TUANA

AGIK GRi LIGHT GREY

i H!r!rllrll.ll-I.H'rI!IIII-II!I,'iIH}HIIIIII-Ii-Hilhl-HI
(I "|II|I|

GRi GREY

ANTRASIT ANTHRACITE




A RN O

VIOLETA

GRIS (MATTE)

CAFE

GRIS (GLOSSY)

W)

(| 2

50x50 cm
20x20”

GRYV: S

60x60 cm
24x24”

177
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FRESNO GRETA

-

it 4

50x50 cm
20x20”

4
ES
<
(@

50x50 cm
20x20”

4
z
<
ffh
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CLINKER

PAROS

GRi GREY

BEJ BEIGE

TAUPE

BEYAZ WHITE

AGIK GRi

VERDE

KAHVE BROWN

KOYU GRI
DARK GREY

LIGHT GREY

M

?l
%, -
.

T
.I....ﬂ#.f.\.f ,_.__...u._._.

i

e . _..ﬁ.
A

a./..f_p.

.. ..rl. - -
- T3
b v

i

|

.“_wrw_.l &

VMV S

TP FL R V® MOHS 6

30x60 cm
12x24”

M V2 =

30x60 cm
12x24”

Tt MV S

40x40 cm BEYAZ

16x16”

181
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AV ANOS ETERNA

BEJ BEIGE VIiZON MINK

DEKOFON DECOFON ViZON DEKOFON

MINK DEKOFON

40x120 cm MRV

16x48”

60x60 cm TP MR V: &

24x24”

61x61 cm TP M V2 & 40x120 cm 4 MRV
24x24” 16x48”
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FAMOUS

GRi GREY

GRi DEKOFON
GREY DEKOFON

40x120 cm ¥ MR V2 s
16x48”

60x60 cm TP M R V3
24x24”

45x45 cm
18x18”

30x90 cm
12x36”




GRAND

BEYAZ WHITE ASH
WHITE PATCHWORK ASH ORGANIC DECOFON
DEKOFON DECOFON DECOFON f
= 0
s i Ty
i |
|
;
ﬁ A iy
- { g
n - - e
!
n t.
o
-
y
]
40x120 cm YMRYV
16x48”
60x60 cm ¥ MRV:ES
24x24” ASH ¥ MR V=
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CASTA

GRi GREY GRi DEKOFON GREY MATIS
GREY DECOFON DECOFON

BEJ BEIGE BEJ DEKOFON BEIGE MATIS
BEIGE DECOFON DECOFON

45x45 cm BEIGE % M
18x18” GRI ' M
30x90 cm

12x36”
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FAIR

GRIS DEKOFON GRIS DEKOR
DECOFON DECOR

NERO DEKOFON NERO DEKOR
DECOFON DECOR

14
45x45 cm f MRV =
18x18”
30x90 cm MRV
12x36”
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PERA

BEYAZ WHITE BEYAZ DEKOFON AGIK GRi
WHITE DECOFON LIGHT GREY

AGIK GRi DEKOFON GRi GREY GRi DEKOFON
L. GREY DECOFON GREY DECOFON

TURKUAZ
TURQUIOSE

TERRA

BEYAZ WHITE GRi GREY

GUL KURUSU MIX DEKOFON
DRIED ROSE DECOFON




bien

Ahsap gorunumun yasam alanlarina
karakter katan buyulu estetigi ve kusursuz
guzelligin benzersiz detaylarla bulugmasi...

Standardin ¢ok otesindeki rafine
gorunumun sadelikle dansi...

The magical aesthetic of wood enriches
living spaces with character, where flawless
beauty meets unique details...

The refined look beyond standard
graceFtu dances with simplicity...




100x100 cm

40x40”







LARIX

CEViZ WALNUT
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60x120 cm TPMRV: =
24x48”

80x80 cm TP MRV
31x31”
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GEO WOOD

PALMER

- 1
Snr bl b e Lo o

| ,\ \'. \%

61x61 cm VMV

24x24”

60x60 cm ¥V MRV: = 61x61 cm TP M V3 =
24x24” 24x24”
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SAKURA

ALBERO

o

AK

61x61 cm TPMV = 60x60 cm $ MRV =
24x24” 24x24”
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CATALPA

CADORE

50x50 cm
24x24”

50x50 cm
24x24”

4
z
<
(0
<4
z
<
(@
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FRAXINUS

GOBLIN

50x50 cm VMV =

50x50 cm VMV =
24x24”

24x24”
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HERRINGWOOD

50x50 cm MV
20x20”
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HOMEY

BONE

BEJ BEIGE

MV =
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STACY

MADERO

50x50 cm VMV
20x20”

50x50 cm MV

20x20”
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STUART

BOSCO

([

50x50 cm MV =
20x20”

20x120 cm VvV MRV
8x48”
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COUNTRY ELEGANZA

WALNUT | MAPLE WALNUT OAK

1 1
20x120 cm 2 ! i | ' 20x120 cm
8x48” r i L R 8x48”




| R O KO

FENIX

MAPLE GREY CHERRY TEAK PEARL WARM GREY BROWN
20x120 cm ¥ MRV = 20x120 cm $MRV: =
8x48” 8x48”
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KLEIN LOGS

NATURAL (A) NATURAL (B) FON cooL —— LIGHT BEIGE GOLDEN OAK SPECIAL HAZELNUT
a—
- WALNUT
20x120 cm VMYV 20x120 cm ¥V MR V: =
8x48” 8x48”
221
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MTLENARIO NATURA WOOD

WHITE BEIGE HONEY | BIRCH PINE OAK EBONI
A
.
|
(:13'¢ BROWN

20x120 cm VMV =
20x120 cm ¥ MV:EE 8x48” VMV
8x48” VMYV = MYV =
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NORDEN

TEAK

|

20x120 cm VMV
8x48”

ff

224

20x120 cm
8x48”

OLMDO

LATTE BEIGE CHESNUT

NOCE

VMVs
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SALAMANCA TSUGA

NATURAL ALMOND MAUN

20x120 cm ¥ MRV =
8x48”

20x120 cm MV
8x48”

Bu iriin aralarinda ton farki olan tek renk olup, 8 faceden olugmaktadir.
This product has color differences between product faces, one color and consist of 8 faces.
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YOGA WOOD . ATELIER

WALNUT

20x120 cm
8x48”




Z|1 GANA

BEYAZ MESE CEviz
WHITE OAK WALNUT

PICASSO

GIRA vizoN MAVi

AKAGAG
MINK BLUE

MAPLE TINDER

M
M

v: s
v: s

15x60 cm
6x24”

v
v

£33
SR
M

44

15x60 cm

231

6x24”

230



Birbiriyle uyumlu, goz alici
detaylariyla mekanlarda fark
yaratan zengin tasarimlar...

Otantik desenleri zarif
desenlerle bir araya getiren,
hayalleri gercege donusturen
dokunuglar...

bien

Rich designs that create a
difference in spaces with
harmonious, eye-catching
details...

Touches that turn dreams into
reality by blending authentic
patterns with elegant designs...



TWILIGHT BOOKMATCH

TP FL R V' MOHS 5,5

120x180 cm

48x71”
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BENGAL

DEKOFON
DECOFON




JOYA

FORTUNA
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60x120 cm TP FL R V2 MOHS 5,5 60x120 cm TP FL R V3 MOHS 6
24x48” 24x48”
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ANTICATTO

SUPER

BIANCO

BEYAZ WHITE

MISTO

60x120 cm
24x48”

60x60 cm
24x24”

W
>3
@ o
==
>0

60x60 cm
24x24”

TP FL R V* MOHS 5,5

30x60 cm
12x24”
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MODELLATO

MITNIMO

MV =

50x50 cm
20x20”

50x50 cm
24x24”
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BERGAMA BOND

BEYAZ WHITE GRi GREY BEJ BEIGE

BEJ BEIGE BAZALT DEKOFON WOOD DEKOFON

DECOFON DECOFON

40x120 cm

40x120 cm
16x48”

16x48”

61x61 cm

60x60 cm BEJ
24x24”

24x24”




BRANO BRILLO

PARLAK BEYAZ PERGAMON
GLOSSY WHITE

MAT BEYAZ PERGAMON
MATT WHITE

40x120 cm MRV

16x48”

30x90 cm Y MRW 30x90 cm YGRV
12x36” 12x36”

30x60 cm MV 30x60 cm A
12x24” MRV 12x24”

246 247



DEKOFON
DECOFON

GAUDI

mMm =
2 N

-
”.r

BEJ BEIGE

ORFE

BONE

1.-.

pirtis ..FF

BEJ BOUTIQUE DEKOFON

DECOFON

BONE DEKOFON
DECOFON

4 MRV

40x120 cm
16x48”

¥ GRV:

30x90 cm
12x36”

(S

TP MR V?

60x60 cm BONE

24x24”
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MO OD

BEYAZ WHITE GREIGE GRi GREY BEJ BEIGE ANTRASIT
ANTHRACITE

FABER OAK OAK DEKOFON BAMBOO DEKOFON CEMENT DEKOFON
DEKOFON DECOFON DECOFON DECOFON DECOFON

FABER BAMBOO FABER CEMENT FABER MIX WOOD
DEKOFON DECOFON DEKOFON DECOFON DEKOFON DECOFON

30x90 cm MR
12x36”

45x45 cm
18x18”

Tz
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MRV

PARLAK BEYAZ
GLOSSY WHITE

DOVE

MAT BEYAZ
MATT WHITE

30x90 cm
12x36”

TITANIUM

COPPER

VESTA

PEARL

>5>
V=
3

30x60 cm
12x24”

dGRV

30x90 cm
12x36”

255
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OLIVIA

BEYAZ WHITE SIYAH BLACK




PASTEL

SiYAH BLACK

KIRMIZI RED

SPRING
WINTER

ALBA

SUMMER
AUTUMN

2 57 R 57

PE PP

Wi
h.“.

" L ” #......._“_.
NS TS TAT i __.v

AV
AN/
AN h \

WA
..% ﬁ,ﬁ
ANVKAAANY
H L__-_____ W +___
WAV
[ L.+1.+__ f, +.ﬁb++
IR et
ik _,__+H++++ﬂ+
I_.-m h_.*H++ﬁ+++++
RS
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19,7x19,7 cm
8x8”

Tt MV

19,7x19,7 cm

8x8”
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STAR

MAVI BLUE KIRMIZI RED

19,7x19,7 cm T MV =
8x8”

260

TIFFANY

YESiL GREEN MAVi BLUE

SIYAH BLACK

LS

19,7x19,7 cm t MV =
8x8”
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WHISPER TWIST

BEYAZ GRi SiYAH
WHITE GREY BLACK

X

"fza
Zan

\

RN

P
>

14,2x16,4 cm
6x7”

- -
E S <
< <

(N

19,7x19,7 cm T MV =
8x8”
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Renklerin ve dokularin zenginligi; Turkiye'de
ilk kez Bien'in urettigi, 20 mm kalinligindaki

seramik serileri...

Yiksek teknik yeterliligi, kalin, dayanikli ve
pratik olmasiyla ezber bozan 20 mm serisi,
her mekanda iz birakan desenlere sahip...

The richness of colors and textures: ceramic
series with a thickness of 20 mm, produced

by Bien for the first time in Turkey...

The groundbreaking 20 mm series, with its
high technical competence, thick, durable,
and practical, features patterns that make a
statement in any space...

bien

20 MM
Y O NL AR




MANHATTAN

BEJ BEIGE

GRIi GREY

DUNKEL GRi GREY

60x60x2 cm TP MRV S
24x24”
45x90x2 cm TP MR V: S
18x36”

266

BELGIUM STONE

60X60X2 cm
24x24”

GRi GREY

SIYAH BLACK

SIYAH BLACK T
GRi GREY T

PMRV?
PMRYV

2

(N0

267



QUARTZ

BONE

BEJ BEIGE

GRi GREY

ANTRASIT ANTHRACITE

60x60x2 cm TP MRV =
24x24”
45x90x2 cm TP MRV =
18x36”

268




TEKNIK OZELLIKLER
TECHNICAL SPECIALITIES

PORSELEN VE TEKNIK PORSELENLER
PORCELAINS AND TECHNICAL PORCELAINS

KONU BIiEN TSEN 14411 TEST YONTEMI

THEME BIiEN STANDARDS Annex-G TEST METHOD
UZUNLUK VE GENISLIK +0,5% £0,6% £20mm | TSENISO 10545 - 2
e +5% +5% +05mm | TS ENISO 10545 - 2
(KENAR DUZGONLUGU £0,3% +05% +15mm | TS ENISO 10545 - 2
GONYEDEN SAPYA +0,5% £0,5% £20mm | TSENISO 10545 - 2
(HERKEZ EGRILIGI £0,3% +0,5% £20mm | TSENISO 10545 - 2
KENAR ECRILICI_ £03% £0,5% £20mm | TSENISO10545 - 2

KOSE ECRILIG £03% £0,5% £20mm | TSENISO 10545 - 2
OZEY KALITES] % 5 kusurlu / defective %5 kusurlu / defective | TS EN 1S 10545 - 2
AT AU TION En fazla 0,5 % En fazla 0,5 % TS EN 1SO 10545 - 3
BREAKING ST RENGTH (ot Min. 1300 N Min. 1300 N TS EN SO 10545 - 4
BREALNG SreN T (o Min. 700 N Min. 700 N TS EN 1SO 10545 - 4
EGILME MUKAVEMET! Min. 35 N/mm? Min. 35 N/mm? TS EN SO 10545 - 4
A alonl Dayanikli / Resistant Gerekli / Required TS EN SO 10545 - 5
R S e Dayanikli / Resistant Gerekli / Required TS EN IS0 10545 - 9
CR&%&QQ@S;E’:CNEE Dayanikli / Resistant Gerekli / Required TS ENISO 10545 -1
iakalay Dayanikii / Resistant Gerekli / Required TS EN ISO 10545 - 12
vt e En az sinif 3 / Min. Class 3 Enazsinif3/Min. Class 3 | TS EN1SO 10545 - 14
R Sinif LB - HB Uretiacsi beyan eder / TS EN 1SO 10545 - 13

i REglvsg:;g:g;gﬂgggﬁg*g';gM_ En az sinif B/ Min. Class B Enazsinif B/ Min. Class B | TS EN ISO 10545 - 13
I E I { l l I { . Uretici b d

AN G Enazll / Min. II e ey & er/ TS EN ISO 10545 - 7
[ N ) [ ]

SPECIALITIES
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TEKNIiK OZELLIKLER

TECHNICAL SPECIALITIES

TEKNIK OZELLIKLER

TECHNICAL SPECIALITIES

DUVAR KAROLARI

WALL TILES

KONU BiEN TSEN 14411 TEST YONTEMI

THEME BIiEN STANDARDS Annex-K TEST METHOD
UZUNLUK VE GENISLIK +0,4% +0,5% £20mm | TSENISO 10545 - 2
s +10 % +10 % +05mm | TSENISO 10545 -2
(KENAR DUZGONLOGO £0,2% +03% +15mm | TS ENISO 10545 - 2
CONYEDEN SAPYA £0,4% £0,5% £20mm | TSENISO 10545 - 2
ez "oa% 05% [ 20% | reeicoons 2
“ore loiw | isw |TSENIsOIsds 2
KOSE EGRILIG +0,4% +0,5% £20mm | TSENISO 10545 - 2
Smgiggbi;fﬁiY % 5 kusurlu / defective % 5 kusurlu / defective TS EN SO 10545 - 2
AT on %10 - 20 %10 - 20 TS EN ISO 10545 - 3
BREAKIG SN Min. 600 N Min. 600 N TS EN ISO 10545 - 4
BREALIG SrRENCT (o Min. 200 N Min. 200 N TS EN ISO 10545 - 4
(FSILME MOKAVEMET Min. 15 N/mm? Min. 15 N/mm? TS EN IS0 10545 - 4

ISIL SOK DAYANIMI

THERMAL SHOCK RESISTANCE

Dayanikli / Resistant

Gerekli / Required

TSENISO 10545 -9

CATLAMA DIRENCI
CRACKING RESISTANCE

Dayanikli / Resistant

Gerekli / Required

TSENISO 10545 - 11

ASIT/ALKALILERE DAYANIM
RESISTANCE TO ACIDS/ALKALIS

Sinif LB - HB

Uretici beyan eder /
as declared

TS EN ISO 10545 - 13

EV KIMYASALLARINA DAYANIM

RESISTANCE TO HOUSEHOLD CHEM.

En az sinif B/ Min. Class B

En az sinif B / Min. Class B

TS ENISO 10545 - 13

LEKELENMEYE DAYANIM
RESISTANCE TO STAINING

En az sinif 3/ Min. Class 3

En az sinif 3/ Min. Class 3

TSENISO 10545 - 14
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TEKNIiK OZELLIKLER

TECHNICAL SPECIALITIES

YER KAROLARI PARLAK
FLOOR TILES GLOSSY

TEKNIK OZELLIKLER

TECHNICAL SPECIALITIES

YER KAROLARI MAT
FLOOR TILES MATTE

UZULLIKVE GENISL b +0,5% +0,6% +20mm | TSENISO 10545 - 2
KALNLK +5% +5% +05mm | TSEN ISO 10545 - 2
(KENAR DUZGONLUGU +0,3% +0,5% +15mm | TSENISO 10545 - 2
G&}fﬁé’d LS:;W +05% +0,5% +20mm | TSENISO 10545 -2
CMERKEZ EGRILIGI +03% +0,5% +20mm | TSENISO 10545 - 2
KENAR ECRILIGI_ +0,3% +0,5% +20mm | TSENISO 10545 - 2
KOSE ECRILIG +0,3% +0,5% +20mm | TSENISO 10545 - 2
OZEY KALITES % 5 kusurlu / defective %5 kusurlu / defective | TS EN 1SO 10545 - 2
WATE;‘;E';@;PT'ON En fazla / Max 6,0 % En fazla / Max 6,0 % TS EN 1SO 10545 - 3
S i 1000 Mn 100N |TSENisOmsds-4
KIRILMA DAYANIMI (<7,5 mm) Min. 600 N Min. 600 N TSENISO 10545 - 4

BREAKING STRENGTH (<75 mm)

EGILME MUKAVEMETI
MODULUS OF RUPTURE

En az 22 N/mm?

En az 22 N/mm?

TSENISO 10545 - 4

UZULLIKVE GENISL b +0,5% +0,6% +20mm | TSENISO 10545 - 2
KALNLK +5% +5% +05mm | TS ENISO 10545 - 2
(KENAR DUZGONLUGU +0,3% +0,5% +15mm | TSENISO 10545 - 2
G&}fﬁé’d SAPHA +05% +0,5% +20mm [ TSENISO 10545 - 2
MERKEZ EGRILIGI +03% +0,5% +20mm | TSENISO 10545 - 2
KENAR ECRILIGI +0,3% +0,5% +20mm | TSENISO 10545 - 2
KOSE ECRILIG +0,3% +0,5% +20mm | TSENISO10545 - 2
OZEY KALITES % 5 kusurlu / defective % 5 kusurlu / defective | TS EN ISO 10545 - 2
AT A TION En fazla / Max 3,0 % En fazla / Max 3,0 % TS ENISO 10545 - 3
S in 100N MR IOON | |TSENISOMoses -4
KIRILMA DAYANIMI (<7,5 mm) Min. 700 N Min. 700 N TSENISO 10545 - 4

BREAKING STRENGTH (<75 mm)

CARPMA DAYANIMI

Dayanikli / Resistant

Gerekli / Required

TSENISO10545-5

IMPACT RESISTANCE
Aggglsrg«NSgl:;S Min. II Uretici beyan eder / TS EN 1SO 10545 - 7

as declared

ISIL SOK DAYANIMI
THERMAL SHOCK RESISTANCE

Dayanikli / Resistant

Gerekli / Required

TSENISO 10545 -9

CATLAMA DIRENCi
CRACKING RESISTANCE

Dayanikli / Resistant

Gerekli / Required

TSENISO 10545 -1

(EGILME MUKAVEMET] En az 30 N/mm? En az 30 N/mm? TS EN 1SO 10545 - 4
CARPMA DAYANIMI . . .
IMPACT RESISTANCE Dayanikli / Resistant Gerekli / Required TSENISO10545-5
ASINMA SINIFI . Uretici beyan eder /
ABRASION CLASS Min. 11 as declared TS ENISO 10545 - 7
ISIL SOK DAYANIM

THERMAL SHOCK RESISTANCE

Dayanikli / Resistant

Gerekli / Required

TSENISO 10545 -9

DONA DAYANIM
FROST RESISTANCE

Dayanikli / Resistant

Gerekli / Required

TSENISO 10545 -12

CATLAMA DIRENCi
CRACKING RESISTANCE

Dayanikli / Resistant

Gerekli / Required

TSENISO 10545 -1

ASIT/ALKALILERE DAYANIM
RESISTANCE TO ACIDS/ALKALIS

Sinif LB-HB

Uretici beyan eder /
as declared

TSENISO 10545 -13

DONA DAYANIM
FROST RESISTANCE

Dayanikli / Resistant

Gerekli / Required

TSENISO 10545 -12

EV KIMYASALLARINA DAYANIM
RESISTANCE TO HOUSEHOLD CHEM.

En az Sinif B / Min. Class B

En az sinif B/ Min. Class B

TSENISO10545-13

ASIT/ALKALILERE DAYANIM
RESISTANCE TO ACIDS/ALKALIS

Sinif LB-HB

Uretici beyan eder /
as declared

TSENISO 10545 -13

LEKELENMEYE DAYANIM
RESISTANCE TO STAINING

En az sinif 3/ Min. Class 3

En az sinif 3/ Min. Class 3

TSENISO 10545 -14

EV KIMYASALLARINA DAYANIM

RESISTANCE TO HOUSEHOLD CHEM.

En az Sinif B / Min. Class B

En az sinif B / Min. Class B

TSENISO 10545 -13

LEKELENMEYE DAYANIM
RESISTANCE TO STAINING

En az sinif 3/ Min. Class 3

En az sinif 3/ Min. Class 3

TSENISO 10545 -14
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PAKETLEME VE TEKNiK DETAYLAR PAKETLEME VE TEKNiK DETAYLAR
PACKAGING AND TECHNICAL DETAILS PACKAGING AND TECHNICAL DETAILS

DUVAR - YER KOLEKSIYONLARI DEKOR VE MOZAIKLER
WALL & FLOOR TILES COLLECTIONS DECOR& MOSAICS

T KuTu BOX PALET PALLET KUTU BOX PALET PALLET
URUNTIPI/ PRODUCT TYPE EBAT/ SIZE KENAR/ EDGE KALINLIK / THICKNESS ADET MIKTAR AGIRLIK KUTU MIKTAR AGIRLIK PALET EBADI URUN TiPi / PRODUCT TYPE EBAT/ SIZE KENAR / EDGE proe MIKTAR AERUK = IKTAR AERUK oALETEBADT
PIECE | QUANTITY (m?) | WEIGHT (kg) BOX QUANTITY (m?) WEIGHT (kg) PALLET SIZE PIECE | quaNTITY (md) | WEIGHT (kg) 'Box QUANTITY () WEIGHT (kg) DALLET S176
Duvar Karosu/Wall Tile 40x120 / 16x48” Rektifiyeli / Rectified 7 mm 4 1,92 26,00 28 53,76 753 98x120+Kasebent Basamak / Step 30x120 / 12¢48” Rektifiyeli/Rectified 4 1,440 29,84 . _ . .
Duvar Karosu/Wall Tile 30x90 / 12x36” Rektifiyeli / Rectified 7 mm 7 1,89 24,00 65 122,85 1580 98x125 Dekor/Decor 40x120 / 16x48” Rektifiyeli/Rectified 2 0,960 16,16 . _ . .
Duvar Karosu/Wall Tile 30x60 / 12x24” - 7 mm 9 1,62 21,00 60 97,2 1280 80x120 Dekor/Decor 30x90 / 12¢36” Rektifiyeli/Rectified 4 1,080 18,05 ~ _ ~ ~
Duvar Karosu/Wall Tile 30x60 / 12x24” Rektifiyeli / Rectified 7 mm 9 1,62 21,00 60 97,2 1280 80x120 Dekor/Decor 30x60 / 12:24” _ 8 1,440 20,80 ~ _ . ~
Yer Karosu/Floor Tile 45x45 / 18x18” Rektifiyeli / Rectified 7 mm 9 1,82 29,00 44 80,08 1296 80x120 Mozaik/Mosaic 30,5x30,5 / 1212 Rektifiyeli/Rectified " 1,030 17,63 ~ _ . ~
Yer Karosu/Floor Tile 40x40 /16x16” - 7 mm " 176 28,00 50 88 1420 80x120 Mozaik/Mosaic 30x48,6 / 12419 Rektifiyeli/Rectified 5 0,729 12,62 - - - -
Yer Karosu/Floor Tile 33x33 /13x13” - 12 mm 9 0,980 25,50 46 45,080 1196 80x120 Mozaik/Mosaic 30x68 / 12¢27” Rektifiyeli/Rectified 5 1,020 15,76 ~ _ . .
Yer Karosu/Floor Tile 30x40 / 12x16” - 7 mm 144 1,440 21,00 60 86,400 1283 80x120 Mozaik/Mosaic 33x33 / 13x13” Rektifiyeli/Rectified 6 0,653 10,08 ~ _ . .
Yer Karosu/Floor Tile 19,7x19,7 / 8x8” Alaturka Seri | - 7 mm 21 0,814 12,50 81 65,934 1035,5 80x120 Mozaik/Mosaic 32x42 [ 137" Rektifiyeli/Rectified 5 0,400 7,00 N _ N .
Yer Karosu/Floor Tile 19,7x19,7 8x8” - 7 mm 25 1,000 13,60 72 72,000 1031 80x120
Yer Karosu/Floor Tile 14,2x16,4 6x7” - 7 mm 45 0,747 16,00 72 53,784 175 80x120
Sirli Porselen / Glazed Porcelain 15x60 6x24” - 8 mm 13 1,170 22,00 48 56,160 1078 80x120
PORSELEN KOLEKSIYONLARI
PORCELAIN TILES COLLECTIONS
R KUTU BOX PALET PALLET
URUNTIPI/ PRODUCT TYPE EBAT/ SIZE KENAR/ EDGE KALINLIK / THICKNESS ADET MIKTAR AGIRLIK KUTU MIKTAR AGIRLIK PALET EBADI
PIECE | QUANTITY (m?) | WEIGHT (kg) BOX QUANTITY (m?) WEIGHT (kg) PALLET SIZE
Teknik Porselen / Technical Porcelain | 120x180 Rektifiyeli / Rectified 8 1 2,13 39,78 Kutusuz 57,51 1180 140x200 Kasa
Teknik Porselen / Technical Porcelain | 100x100 Rektifiyeli / Rectified 8 2 2 37 30 60 1140 72x106 Kasa
Teknik Porselen / Technical Porcelain | 80x80 Rektifiyeli / Rectified 9,5 2 1,28 29 40 51,2 1180 81x110
Teknik Porselen / Technical Porcelain | 80x80x2 Rektifiyeli / Rectified 20 1 0,64 30 36 23,04 1100 81x110
Teknik Porselen / Technical Porcelain | 45x90 Rektifiyeli / Rectified 9 3 1,215 28 30 36,45 860 95x120
Teknik Porselen / Technical Porcelain | 45x90x2 Rektifiyeli / Rectified 20 2 0,81 36 26 21,06 992 95x120
Teknik Porselen / Technical Porcelain 60x60x2 Rektifiyeli / Rectified 20 2 0,72 33 32 23,04 1076 80x120
Teknik Porselen / Technical Porcelain 60x120x0,7 Rektifiyeli / Rectified 7 3 2,16 36 30 64,8 100 87x121
Teknik Porselen / Technical Porcelain 60x120x2 Rektifiyeli / Rectified 20 2 1,44 65 16 23,04 1060 74x121
Teknik Porselen / Technical Porcelain 30x120x2 Rektifiyeli / Rectified 20 2 0,72 32 32 23,04 1045 74x121
Sirli Porselen / Glazed Porcelain 20x120 - 9 6 1,44 30 45 64,8 1315 95"1?325;?;473;':[( v
%E;:}i'f:c'tnf’c"gfgfrg e/lui N 61X61X0,7 - 7 5 1,86 28,5 32 59,52 938 80x120
%m:klf:clll:n?:arff’lfrgellmn 60X60X0,7 Rektifiyeli / Rectified 7 5 1,8 28,45 32 57,6 930 80x120
Sirli Porselen / Glazed Porcelain 50X50 - 7 7 1,75 28 48 84 1364 81x110
%{Jg}f#g‘;kﬁ’gﬁﬁffz e/, ain 30x60x0,7cm Rectefied | Rektifiyeli / Rectified 7 9 1,62 26 40 64,8 1060 80x120
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SEMBOLLER
SYMBOLS

DUVAR KAROSU
WALL TILES

SERTIFIKALAR

PORSELEN
PORCELAIN

YER KAROSU
FLOORTILES

ASITLERE HASSAS
ACID SENSITIVE

G PARLAK M MAT
GLOSSY MATTE

SEMI LAPPATO
SEMI LAPPATO

2 5 4

R REKTIFIYELI F' FULL LAPPATO
RECTIFIED FULL LAPPATO

tp TEKNIK PORSELEN M 0 hs CIiZILME DAYANIMI

TECHNICAL PORCELAIN SCRATCH RESISTANCE

GORUNUM FARKLILIKLARI DERECELERI

SHADE VARIATION

v1 AYNI GORUNGM vz HAFIF FARKLILIK
UNIFORM APPEARENCE SLIGHT VARIATION

v3 GNEMLI FARKLILIK v4 RASTGELE FARKLILIK
MODERATE VARIATION RANDOM VARIATION

CTDA degeri olan ayni Uretim partisindeki karolarin, gérintm farkhliklarini (doku, renk, ton ve motif
bakimindan) ifade eden teknik 6zellikler, dort farkl kriterde degerlendirilir.
The color shade or shades of all tiles vary to some degree from piece to piece, for each single production. At least several pieces

from the same production should be reviewed whenever possible to determine acceptable color shade variations. Any questions or
concerns about your tile selection should be clarified prior to installation.

YER KAROLARININ ASINMA DIRENCLERI
ABRASION RESISTANCE OF FLOOR TILES

- DUSUK YOGUN TRAFIK N ORTA YOGUN TRAFIK
N— LOW TRAFFIC & MEDIUM TRAFFIC

NS YOGUN TRAFIK - COK YOGUN TRAFIK
& HEAVY TRAFFIC E\ EXTRA TRAFFIC

DUSUK-YOGUN TRAFIK: Asindirici dis etkenlere kapali, yumusak ayakkabi ile dolasilan zeminlerde kullanilan
karolardir. Oturma odasl, mutfak, antre, merdivenler gibi orta yogun trafige maruz kalacak alanlara uygun
degildir.

LOW TRAFFIC: Tiles suited for general residential traffic. For areas that are walked on by soft soled or normal

footwear without any scratching dirt. Not suitable for kitchen, enterance halls, stairs and other areas subjected to
medium traffic.

ORTA-YOGUN TRAFIK: Hareket yogunlugunun orta-yogun derecede oldugu yerlerde, kum gibi asindirici
malzemelerden korunan mekanlarda kullanilan karolardir. Koridor, mutfak, balkon, teras gibi tim evin icinde,
otel odalarinda fazla trafigin yasanmadigi ofislerde kullanilabilir.

MEDIUM TRAFFIC: Tiles suitable for areas subject to frequent foot traffic yet protected from abrasive agents such as sand, gravel
and soil; for example corridors, private kitchens, balconies, terraces, hotel rooms.

YOGUN TRAFIK: Hareket yogunlugunun yiksek oldugu, disariyla devamli temas halindeki alanlarda kullanilan
karolardir. Magaza, otel, restoran, bar, okul ve ofis gibi yerlerde kullanilabilir.

HEAVY TRAFFIC: Tiles suitable for areas subject to frequent foot traffic and heavy abrasion, for example shops, hotels, restaurants,
bars, schools, offices. Particularly suitable for areas in direct contact with outside.

COK YOGUN TRAFIK: Trafigin asirt yogun oldugu i¢ ve dis mekanlarda kullanilmaya uygundur.

EXTRA TRAFFIC: Suitable for heavy traffic indoor and outdoor environments.

CERTIFICATIONS

TSE

CiFT YILDIZ KRITERINE UYGUNLUK BELGESI
TSI CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY TO DOUBLE STAR CRITERIA

EN 14411

TURK STANDARTLARINA UYGUNLUK BELGESI
TURKISH STANDARD FOR CERAMIC TILES

ISO 9001

KALITE YONETIM SiSTEMLERI SERTIFiKASI
CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

ISO 45001

iS SAGLIGI VE GUVENLIiGi YONETIM SiSTEMLERI SERTiFiKASI
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

ISO 14001

CEVRE YONETIM SISTEMLERI SERTIFIKASI
CERTIFICATE OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

ISO 27001

BiLGi GUVENLIGi YONETIM SiISTEMLERIi BELGESI
INFORMATION SECURITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

ISO 50001

ENERJi YONETIM SiSTEMLERi BELGESi
ENERGY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

CE
CE UYGUNLUK BEYANI
DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE

AEO

YETKILENDIRILMiS YUKUMLULUK STATUSU SERTIFIKASI
AUTHORISED ECONOMIC OPERATOR CERTIFICATE

GREENGUARD

DUSUK KiMYASAL EMiSYON SERTIiFiKASI
PRODUCT CERTIFIED FOR LOW CHEMICAL EMISIONS - GOLD

SASO ISO 13006/2018

UPEC

=
<

150 9001

nEﬁlsTErn

150 45001

nzmsﬁyn

150 14001

nzmsrzrn

150 27001
REGISTERED

150 50001

nzonsrzrn

C€
AES

TURKIYE
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KULLANIM KILAVUZU

Asagidaki bilgiler karolarin kullaniminda en fazla verimi almak ve uzun streli kullanim saglamak adina yol gosterici olmasi amaciyla hazirlanmistir.

KARO SECIMI

* Seramik malzemelerin kullanim kosullarina uygun ve uzun émarli olmasi adina secimlerinin 6zenle yapiimasi gerekmektedir. Kullanim alanina
gbre asagidaki siniflandirma dikkate alinarak secim yapiimalidir.

1. Duvar Karosu: ic mekan duvar

2. Yer Karosu: ic mekan yer ve duvar

3. Porselen Karo: Ic mekan ver ve duvar, dis mekan yer ve duvar ve cephe

4. Teknik Porselen Karo: ic mekan yer ve duvar, dis mekan yer ve duvar ve cephe

« Urtnlerin kullanim alanlarinin dzellikleri ile uyumlu olmasi verimliligi arttirmaktadir. Bu nedenle yaya trafiginin ya da asinmanin yiksek oldugu
alanlarda trafik yogunluguna uygun Grinlerin tercih edilmesi faydali olacaktir. llgili trafik yogunlugu bilgileri Urtinlerin yaninda yer almaktadir.

UYGULAMADA DIKKAT EDILMESI GEREKEN KONULAR

« Urtinler uygulanirken uygulama talimatlarina dikkat edilmelidir. Karolar uygulanmadan &nce ton ve kalibre kontrolleri yapilmali, ayni alana uy-
gulanacak Grtnlerin ayni tonda ve kalibrede olmasina ¢zen gosterilmelidir. Desen takibi yapan driinler ayni yonde dosenmelidir. ilgili talimatlar
kutular Uzerinde yer almaktadir.

« Karolar sasirtmacall uygulamalar yapilarak da uygulanmaktadir. Ozellikle dikdortgen formdaki ahsap gérunumli trinlerde siklikla sasirtmaca
yontemi kullaniimaktadir. Karo Gretiminde cok ytksek isilar kullanilmasi nedeniyle TSE standartlarinda deformasyonlar ile karsilasilabilir. Bu ne-
denle buyUk ebatli Griinlerde kama (takoz) uygulamasi ile uygulanmasi son derece faydali olacaktir. Bu yontem zemin ve iscilik kaynakli hatalari
ortadan kaldiracak, Grtnlerin Uretimi sirasinda olusan kabul edilebilir deformasyonlari da en az seviyeye indirecektir.

« Karolar belli bir derz araligi birakilarak uygulanmalidir. ilgili derz araliklart; Rektifive edilmis karolarda minimum 1 mm en iyi sonuc icin 2 mm,
rektifiye edilmemis karolarda minimum 2 mm en iyi sonuc icin 3 mm olacak sekilde verilmelidir.

KULLANIM KOSULLARI

* Yasam alanlarini kaplayan seramik karolar dekor ve bordUr gruplari ile daha hareketli ve zengin goériinime kavusmaktadir. Bu nedenle bordur ve
dekor Grtnlerin dekoratif amaci daha 6n plandadir. Bu Urtnlerin yizey dayanikliliklar ve asinma degerleri diger Urtnler kadar yiksek olmayabilir.
Dekor ve bordur Urtnlerde altin, platin, bakir gibi metalik renkler kullanilmaktadir. Bu tip metalik renkler yogun asit icerikli temizlik maddeleri ile
asinmakta ve zaman icerisinde zarar gdérmektedir. Bu nedenle bordUr ve dekor Urtnlerinin asitli temizlik maddeleri ile temizlenmemesi, sabunlu
ya da nemli bir bez ile temizlenmesi gerekmektedir. ilgili bilgileri katalogumuzda Urtin cevresinde gorebilirsiniz.

USER’S MANUAL
The information provided below has been prepared in order to guide the user for achieving maximum efficiency in usage of the tiles and ensur-
ing usage for a long time.

SELECTION OF THE TILES

« Selection of ceramic materials has to be done with care in order that they are suitable for the usage conditions and they have a long life. Selec-
tion has to be made by taking into account the classification provided below based on the area of usage.

1. Wall Tiles: For indoor walls

2. Floor Tiles: For indoor floors and walls

3. Porcelain Tiles: For indoor floors and walls, outdoor floors, walls and facades

4. Technical Porcelain Tiles: For indoor floors and walls, outdoor floors, walls and facades

« Suitability of the products with the specifications of usage areas increases efficiency. As such, it would be beneficial to select products which
are suitable for traffic intensity in areas where pedestrian traffic intensity is high. Information as to relevant traffic intensity is provided with the
products.

ISSUES TO BE CONSIDERED IN APPLICATION

* Instructions must be followed carefully while applying the tiles. Tone and calibration controls of the tiles must be made before the application
and care should be taken to ensure that products to be applied to an area are in the same tone and calibration. Products, with patterns following
each other, must be laid in the same direction. The relevant instructions are provided on the boxes.

« Tiles are also applied in twisted layout applications. Twisting method is frequently used especially in rectangular form wood-like products. There
may be deformations according to TSI standards due to usage of very high temperature during production of tiles. As such, wedge application
it is very useful while applying big size products. This method will eliminate the defects arising from floor and labor and minimize considerable
deformation levels which can occur during the production.

* The tiles should be applied with a certain joint space. Relevant joint spaces should be as follows: minimum in 1 mm in rectified tiles and 2 mm
for best results and minimum 2 mm in unrectified tiles and 3 mm for best results.

USAGE CONDITIONS

» Ceramic tiles which cover living areas are getting more active and richer appearance with décor and border groups. As such, decorative pur-
pose of décor and border products stands out more. The surface resistances and abrasion resistances of these products are not high compared
to other products. Décor and border products contain metallic colors such as gold, platinum and copper. These products with metallic colors
are abraded because of cleaning products which contains acid and they may get damaged by time. As such, décor and border products should
not be cleaned with acid cleaning agents and must be cleaned with soap or with a damp cloth. You can see relevant information in our catalog
near the product.
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GENEL MERKEZ & iHRACAT YONETIMI
HEADQUARTERS & EXPORT MANAGEMENT

BiEN YAPI URUNLERIi SAN. TURIZM VE TiC. A S.

Acibadem Mahallesi Gomeg Sokak No: 39 Kadiksy / istanbul
T: +90 216 61410 60 (Pbx) F: +90 216 61410 85

info(@bienseramik.com.tr | www.bienseramik.com.tr

BiLECIiK 1. FABRIKA / BILECiK 1* FACTORY

Pelitozi Kdyu, Ayazma Sokak No: 57 Merkez / Bilecik
T:+90 228 214 80 00 (Pbx) F: +90 228 216 01 81

BiLECiK 2. FABRIKA / BIiLECiK 2 FACTORY

Hirriyet 2. OSB Mahallesi, 10. Cadde No: 6/1 Merkez / Bilecik
T: +90 228 214 80 00 (Pbx) F: +90 228 216 01 81

BOZUYUK FABRIKA / BOZUYUK FACTORY

Seramik Caddesi, 11400 Bozuyuk / Bilecik
T: +90 228 314 02 00 (Pbx) F: +90 228 314 0210

iHRACAT YONETIMi
EXPORT MANAGEMENT

export(@bienseramik.com.tr

T: +90 216 614 10 60
BOLGE MUDURLUKLERI / REGIONAL OFFICE

Adana Bélge : 05388657228
Ankara / ig Anadolu Bélge : 05324715834
Antalya / Akdeniz Bélge : 05313711720
Bursa / Giiney Marmara Bolge : 05303443509
Diyarbakir / Glineydogu Anadolu Bolge : 05334758673
istanbul Anadolu ve Bati Karadeniz Bélge © 0536645 0316
istanbul Avrupa ve Trakya Blge : 05305491739
izmir / Ege Bélge : 05354908219
0530 919 95 45
Kayseri / I Anadolu Bélge : 05301792185
Samsun / Karadeniz Bélge 1 05301792186
Trabzon / Dogu Karadeniz Bslge 1 05323676417

Firmamiz bu katalogda yer alan paketleme bilgileri
ve iiriin 6zelliklerinde degisiklik yapma hakkini sakli tutar.
Our company reserves its right to make changes to the packaging details

and product features specified in this catalogue.

DESTEK

Baski Tarihi: Temmuz 2024
Date Printed: July 2024
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